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 1 497480 IRA SINGHAL 
 2 030694 RENU RAJ 
 3 003241 NIDHI GUPTA 
 4 033399 VANDANA RAO 
 5 655142 SUHARSHA BHAGAT 
 6 434671 CHARUSREE T 
 7 519805 LOK BANDHU 
 8 149709 NITISH K 
 9 564786 ASHISH KUMAR 
 10 005630 ARVIND SINGH 
 11 421227 SANSKRITI JAIN 
 12 889291 NEELABH SAXENA 
 13 082606 NISHANT JAIN 
 14 080562 SAKETA RAJA MUSINIPALLY 
 15 327792 ABHIJEET KAPLISH 
 16 006901 ANANYA DAS 
 17 582086 AJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI 
 18 063885 C M SAIKANTH VARMA 
 19 302641 ADITYA UPPAL 
 20 275061 AMAN MITTAL 
 21 070722 LAKSHMIKANTH REDDY G 
 22 018490 NEHA 
 23 257218 DHAMELIYA ANILBHAI TULASHIBHAI 
 24 892226 AYUSH PRASAD 
 25 054111 MANISH MISHRA 
 26 003344 NEHA KUMARI 
 27 550033 PATEL MIHIR PRAVINKUMAR 
 28 168820 KHUSHAAL YADAV 
 29 869335 PARAMVIR SINGH 
 30 005663 GOWTHAM POTRU 
 31 442889 B FOUZIA TARANUM 
 32 209036 MERCY RAMYA I S 
 33 095810 DEEPSHIKHA SHARMA 
 34 882894 ARUNRAJ S 
 35 078995 MUHAMMED ABDAAL AKHTAR 
 36 118373 BALAJI D K 
 37 564554 SEEMA PUJANI 
 38 145463 LINGRAJ PANDA 
 39 946685 VIVEKANAND T  S 
 40 042309 ASHA AJITH 
 41 779136 ARJUN SHARMA 
 42 006064 HIMANSHU KHURANA 
 43 045753 PAVAN AGARWAL 
 44 427883 MOHAMMAD ROSHAN 
 45 007661 GARGI JAIN 
 46 348578 BASEER UL HAQ 
 47 724707 PRASANTH M S 
 48 032299 ABHIJIT SHUKLA 
 49 213842 RAJA GOPAL SUNKARA 
 50 142411 KRANTHI KUMAR PATI 
 51 116167 PAMELA    SATPATHY 
 52 726133 HARSH SINGH 
 53 196091 MAHIMA SIKAND 
 54 545985 ADITI GARG 
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 55 431749 ANURAAG JAYANTI 
 56 002297 HARSHAL PANCHOLI 
 57 005507 ANUNAYA JHA 
 58 324724 BHAVESH MISHRA 
 59 380140 PRIYANKA MEHTANI 
 60 009492 RAHUL HOODA 
 61 166570 APOORV DEVGAN 
 62 413089 MADHVI MISHRA 
 63 017371 MEGHA NIDHI DAHAL 
 64 113007 RANI BANSAL 
 65 150534 RAJU MISHRA 
 66 637634 V R K TEJA MYLAVARAPU 
 67 735497 SAURABH MISHRA 
 68 002028 PRABHAT MALIK 
 69 077097 RITU RAJ 
 70 221732 PATEL RAJENDRAKUMAR MAHENDRABH 
 71 072512 VEDITHA REDDY 
 72 063806 GEROMIC GEORGE 
 73 171774 SHASHANK MANI TRIPATHI 
 74 008065 AASHIKA JAIN 
 75 526494 TUSHARANSHU 
 76 144559 AKANKSHA BHASKAR 
 77 140181 UMESH N S K 
 78 406382 ABOLI SUNIL NARAVANE 
 79 005788 PURVA GARG 
 80 886129 BHOOBALAN T 
 81 006427 SHILPA SHARMA 
 82 355425 RAJA P 
 83 129349 PARUL PATAWARI 
 84 220690 SWAPNIL TEMBE 
 85 009095 ANANYA MITTAL 
 86 076213 TUSHAR SINGLA 
 87 002925 SMRUTIRANJAN MOHANTY 
 88 490269 LAKSHMI BHAVYA TANNEERU 
 89 004123 SHANTANU SHARMA 
 90 584693 SHEVALE ABHIJIT TUKARAM 
 91 426013 KUHUK BHUSHAN 
 92 302739 PATANKAR ANIKET CHANDRAHAAS 
 93 353405 M N HARENDHIRA PRASAD 
 94 022833 SACHIN KUMAR VAISHY 
 95 005373 ROHAN KUMAR JHA 
 96 006187 PETAL GAHLOT 
 97 083226 SATISH REDDY PINGILE 
 98 056499 ROSHNI THOMSON 
 99 063487 ADITYA RANJAN 
 100 558737 SHALINI DUHAN 
 101 249149 HARMANDEEP SINGH HANS 
 102 029878 SANDEEP KUMAR MALIK 
 103 028741 KANTESH KUMAR MISHRA 
 104 003450 APARNA GAUTAM 
 105 503185 GHUGE SANDIP BHAGWANRAO 
 106 000826 SREEJAN SHANDILYA 
 107 009671 ZAINAB SAYEED 
 108 389965 APARNA GUPTA 
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 109 635549 RAVJOT GREWAL 
 110 384947 KAUSTUBH 
 111 008421 CHAITRA TERESA JOHN 
 112 707480 SAFEER KARIM 
 113 054123 DEEPAK BANSAL 
 114 111994 SHRUTI PANDEY 
 115 258230 ABHISHEK GOYAL 
 116 497270 SAKTHYA KRISHNAN K P 
 117 435142 RAKSHITHA K MURTHY 
 118 020728 AVINASH PANDEY 
 119 152602 SUSHMA J 
 120 237185 BHARAT REDDY BOMMAREDDY 
 121 623444 VIKRANTH RAJA A 
 122 115513 CHINTAGUMPULA RAKESH 
 123 459591 SARTAJ K SINGH 
 124 015871 SHOBHIT D SAKSENA 
 125 168843 NAVATAKE BHAGYASHRI BABURAO 
 126 300886 SHASHANK KUMAR SAWAN 
 127 001840 MOHIT HANDA 
 128 136301 MAYUR KUMAR 
 129 491339 NAVNEET SINGH BAINS 
 130 634344 CHAMBOLKAR RAGHVENDRA PRAKASH 
 131 004503 CHAKRESH MISHRA 
 132 423122 ARUNANGSHU GIRI 
 133 759639 PRIYANKA B 
 134 593522 DEEPAK SAINI 
 135 296641 K ARIF HAFEEZ 
 136 114601 PRYATI SHARMA 
 137 087987 SHLOK KUMAR 
 138 357855 AJAY KUMAR BANSAL 
 139 990001 AMIT  PAL 
 140 144805 NEERAJ KUMAR JADAUN 
 141 379752 SWETA AGARWAL 
 142 051729 ANANT MITTAL 
 143 379227 KUMBHEJKAR YOGESH VIJAY 
 144 042889 ISHAN PRATAP SINGH 
 145 185599 ANKIT VERMA 
 146 007259 NIHARIKA BHATT 
 147 080800 GEETANJALI KHANDELWAL 
 148 123867 SRI VATSA SEHRA 
 149 030369 SOURABH SWAMI 
 150 612116 ACHAL TYAGI 
 151 128850 ABHISHEK TRIPATHY 
 152 536186 VANMATHI C 
 153 007064 PAYAL GUPTA 
 154 276148 SIMI MARIAM GEORGE 
 155 123148 AYUSHI SHARMA 
 156 165770 AJIT RAJIAN 
 157 009948 RANABIR BHAUMIK 
 158 325000 SANDEEP CHAUDHARY 
 159 018586 NIKHIL GOYAL 
 160 023044 BHANU PRABHA 
 161 668070 PATIL SANGRAMSINGH GANPATRAO 
 162 236274 REGHU M 
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 163 304470 POOJA KUMARI PARTH 
 164 673780 OMBASE SACHIN CHHAGANLAL 
 165 504053 MOHD IMRAN RAZA 
 166 171918 MUTTIMBAKU ABHISHIKTH KISHORE 
 167 816477 LALIT NARAYAN SINGH SANDU 
 168 551086 VINAYAK VARMA 
 169 561027 GARUD SUMIT SUNIL 
 170 458266 DHANYA K 
 171 500447 BHUPENDER KUMAR SINGH 
 172 655156 SANDEEP KUMAR 
 173 007162 RAHUL DE 
 174 045260 MRINAL MEENA 
 175 005361 VINAY GOWDA G C 
 176 545258 LOHIT MATANI 
 177 112329 SAUMYA MISHRA 
 178 538066 KANIKA HASIJA 
 179 202769 DEEPTHI A 
 180 113251 ATUL VIKAS KULKARNI 
 181 030070 GAUTAM JAIN 
 182 004208 ANKUR AGGARWAL 
 183 005677 HEMANT TIWARI 
 184 726210 RAVI KUMAR 
 185 693451 SUDHEER CHOUDHARY 
 186 110619 DIGVIJAY SINGH 
 187 571682 MADHUKAR ANAND 
 188 001098 APOORVI SINGHAL 
 189 683538 SURAJ SINGH 
 190 390316 Y RAGHUVAMSHI 
 191 444018 SIDDHARTH TEWARI 
 192 003908 ABHISHEK 
 193 250219 VINAY TIWARI 
 194 272969 BARUN PURKAYASTHA 
 195 510120 ANSHU SINGLA 
 196 121557 SUKHAD CHATURVEDI 
 197 817628 KHYATI GARG 
 198 028376 LIMBASIYA KAVAN NARESHKUMAR 
 199 528122 PADMINI SAHOO 
 200 620946 SUKIRTI MADHAV 
 201 001338 HRIDAY KANT 
 202 005161 SARTHAK SAXENA 
 203 264797 VAHNI SINGH 
 204 005675 SATPAL 
 205 061889 NAMAN KUMAR 
 206 141183 MANJEET 
 207 003402 NAVNEET SHARMA 
 208 027427 GAURAV AWASTHI 
 209 745136 SUDHANSHU VERMA 
 210 364498 VISHNU CHANDRAN B 
 211 003362 MOHAMMAD SANA AKHTAR 
 212 123450 DEBANJALI AMBULY 
 213 658368 UTKARSH 
 214 004916 ANKITA SHREE 
 215 261161 RACHITA 
 216 595934 MRIDUL KACHAWA 

 

This document has been downloaded from ForumIAS website - leading institute for Civil Services / IAS / IPS Examination 



 
 

 CIVIL SERVICES  EXAMINATION, 2014 
 
 S.NO. ROLL NO NAME 
 _________________________________________________________________________ 

- 5 -

 217 450438 GARIMA 
 218 236591 APOORV TIWARI 
 219 001923 SAURABH GUPTA 
 220 064039 SARAYU K M 
 221 009318 MALIKA GARG 
 222 015767 MUDIT JAIN 
 223 547856 MAYANK KUMAR 
 224 601427 SUMEET SHARMA 
 225 206853 PAYEL PRAKASH 
 226 175111 NABEEL AHMAD SAAD 
 227 004128 ANVIKSHA SHARMA 
 228 617765 ROBIN BANSAL 
 229 239354 SHWETANK MISHRA 
 230 741603 VALLURU KRANTHI 
 231 543134 GAURAV GUPTA 
 232 540444 V BADRINARAYANAN 
 233 752809 RONNIE E SPURGEON 
 234 003305 PRIANCEU PANDEY 
 235 770034 TEJASWANI GAUTAM 
 236 022255 SWAPNIL KHARE 
 237 011069 SUSANTA KUMAR MISHRA 
 238 522926 AMRITA SINHA 
 239 543786 AKTA JAIN B 
 240 574131 ABHISHEK KUMAR 
 241 538047 VINOD DUHAN 
 242 027790 INDERJEET YADAV 
 243 086096 GARGI CHAUHAN 
 244 551844 SOHRAB S CHAUHAN 
 245 094863 AMAN SAMIR 
 246 495320 ASHISH TIWARI 
 247 134632 PEMMAIAH K D 
 248 007014 ANKITA ANAND 
 249 392806 BHAVIKA MANGALANANDAN 
 250 022471 ADITYA PRAKASH 
 251 345210 BUVENESWARI S 
 252 537690 SANDEEP AHUJA 
 253 729234 HARI MOHAN DUBEY 
 254 718738 LONDHE MAHESH DATTATRAYA 
 255 068744 TVARA MISRA 
 256 122806 KAPINJAL KISHORE SHARMA 
 257 354824 RANVIJAY KUMAR SINGH 
 258 015866 VIPUL BAWA 
 259 044290 AMANDEEP KAUR 
 260 085528 DESHMUKH SANKET PRAKASH 
 261 358108 VARUN GUNTUPALLI 
 262 530804 ANKIT KUMAR AGGARWAL 
 263 012063 ANU BANSAL 
 264 239475 SREEVISAKH R K 
 265 560893 BALAGURU K 
 266 362305 KUMAR MANISH SINHA 
 267 606342 ABHIJIT AWADHIYA 
 268 049359 PRANAY SINGH 
 269 348421 J REEBHA 
 270 004381 AKRITI DHARENDRA 
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 271 176660 S BHUVANESHWARI 
 272 021472 SHASHANK TRIPATHI 
 273 420556 RAVI SINGH 
 274 003594 RISHABH SHUKLA 
 275 598633 UTTAM SINGH 
 276 552079 ASHIS KUMAR PANDA 
 277 487260 GAUTHAM S MUKUNDAN 
 278 271918 NIDHI GUPTA 
 279 645524 SUMIT KUMAR JHA 
 280 005545 SUMIT BHATIA 
 281 712863 NAVEEN KUMAR 
 282 156423 SHILPI CHOPDA 
 283 515701 JYOTIRADITYA 
 284 600724 RS KRISHNAMNAIDU KOMMULA 
 285 630893 SAWAN KUMAR 
 286 045833 KUMAR CHANDAN 
 287 329317 ARPIT VERMA 
 288 006950 PRIYANKA AHUJA 
 289 139531 R SHYAM 
 290 841898 TARUN SHARDA 
 291 526328 VINOD KUMAR V 
 292 083277 KUMBHAR AJIT BALASO 
 293 423773 URVASHI MANDHAN 
 294 427505 PRASHANT PANWAR 
 295 308208 RAJARSHI RAJ VARMA 
 296 170159 CHANDRIKA BHARDWAJ 
 297 667624 SUBRAMANIYAN G 
 298 730400 DAVINDER CHODHA 
 299 223641 PARTH JAISWAL 
 300 067516 V RADHIKA 
 301 673118 AMIT 
 302 001870 VAIBHAV SRIVASTAVA 
 303 078244 SHATARUPA MISHRA 
 304 004351 RAUSHAN KUMAR SINGH 
 305 633217 MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY 
 306 487086 SUMIT KUMAR AGRAWAL 
 307 038320 SONAL SINGH 
 308 137878 ADITYA KUMAR MAMGAIN 
 309 021654 VIJAYENDRA R 
 310 083412 SAKTAVAT PRADIPSINH PRAVINSINH 
 311 004402 SNEHA MEHRA 
 312 849785 MEGHA GARG 
 313 109150 MUKESH REPASWAL 
 314 655387 THAMEEM ANSARIYA   A 
 315 222497 SAURABH GOYAL 
 316 000357 VARUNESH MISHRA 
 317 153613 ANMOLDEEP SINGH 
 318 052868 SHUBHI MISHRA 
 319 091830 ISH GUPTA 
 320 054765 RACHEL KURIAN MODAYIL 
 321 519580 KARTIKEYA K SHARMA 
 322 007216 MANISH GURWANI 
 323 055597 SITA KRISHNAMOORTHY 
 324 742482 RAAKESH NATRAJ J 
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 325 278128 CHANDER MOHAN 
 326 578352 VIGNESHWARI V 
 327 004601 ABHISHEK RUHELA 
 328 260746 E SAI CHARAN TEJASWI 
 329 630159 GAURAV GROVER 
 330 006008 ARPITHA S 
 331 009569 HIMANSHU CHANDRA 
 332 085228 JASMEET SINGH SANDHU 
 333 000593 HARSHIT BANSAL 
 334 026128 RISHI TRIPATHI 
 335 611322 SWATI MALHOTRA 
 336 593334 ASHISH KUMAR RAI 
 337 119571 KUNAL KISHOR 
 338 370568 NISHANTH RAO B 
 339 094557 GAURAV MANGLA 
 340 010256 PRATEEK SINGH 
 341 042258 MAHENDER SINGH TAWAR 
 342 229142 SATHEESH V MENON 
 343 898561 NISHTHA SHARMA 
 344 101891 KAPIL PRAJAPATI 
 345 144106 RAJENDER PENSIYA 
 346 006135 DEV KUMAR RAJWANI 
 347 004366 ALOK YADAV 
 348 518992 RAJAGANAPATHY R 
 349 126927 JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV 
 350 006884 SIDDHARTH TIWARI 
 351 003386 NISHANT KUMAR 
 352 061397 SHASHIKANT MEHTA 
 353 002972 PAVAN C S 
 354 655215 AJIT SINGH SHEKHAWAT 
 355 266638 PARUL SRIVASTAVA 
 356 021806 NITHINKRISHNA SHENOY P 
 357 007242 JADEJA DHARAMVIRSINH RANJITSIN 
 358 389705 DHUMAL SHRIDHAR TANAJI 
 359 592190 NITIN SANGWAN 
 360 513579 VIPIN KUMAR JAIN 
 361 015224 ANSHIKA AGRAWAL 
 362 205338 B VINAYAK 
 363 059099 GUNJAL SANDEEP SURYABHAN 
 364 006982 PARMOD KUMAR SHEORAN 
 365 176071 SUBHASISH SARMA THAKUR 
 366 327811 MANEESH 
 367 181320 SOLANKI RAJTANIL NITIRAJSINH 
 368 792893 SAJJAN R 
 369 889121 SIDHARTH GOYAL 
 370 101848 KAMAL KISHORE A K 
 371 011658 ANURAG RAI 
 372 256040 GAURAV DIXIT 
 373 695167 PANKAJ ASHIYA 
 374 433850 VIJAY DAYARAM K 
 375 252802 RAHUL RAJ P S 
 376 435372 AVNISH PARASHAR 
 377 002931 AMIT NAYAK S 
 378 023356 ARPIT SAGAR 
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 379 631623 BASANT KUMAR 
 380 190629 AMIT KUMAR SINGH CHAUHAN 
 381 329648 SUNEETINDER SINGH WALIA 
 382 434258 ASHUTOSH 
 383 379303 K LAKSHMI PRIYA 
 384 638278 SHASHI KANT SHARMA 
 385 046304 NIKHIL KUMAR GANDHI 
 386 284281 D RAHUL VENKAT 
 387 541545 HARIS S 
 388 409737 AKANKSHA SHARMA 
 389 021727 ANSHUL AGARWAL 
 390 003893 MRINAL PRAKASH MISHRA 
 391 091011 RANJAN R SHENOY 
 392 596564 MADHUSUDAN HULGI 
 393 245826 JOLDAPKE RAHUL DEVIDAS 
 394 629730 RAMNIWAS YADAV 
 395 423919 K SANDHYA RANI 
 396 464135 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 
 397 016530 NITISH KARNATAK 
 398 000140 SANJEET KUMAR 
 399 366118 DULI AMANDEEP 
 400 005761 NITIN RANJAN 
 401 330032 RESHMA R KURUP 
 402 382287 S VANDANA RAJ 
 403 437636 DHIVYA L 
 404 015099 AKSHAT JAIN 
 405 207322 P KRISHNAKANT 
 406 000586 AKASH SINGLA 
 407 137943 RAMYAA D 
 408 196898 ABHISHEK TOMAR 
 409 313610 SMITA ROY 
 410 407798 RAMAKRISHNA CH 
 411 421849 ASHISH DAHIYA 
 412 002194 PATHAN ADEEB DAULATKHAN 
 413 412030 SRIKANTH PALLI 
 414 435515 ANKIT KAUL 
 415 091539 VINAY KUMAR THAMMI 
 416 045074 ANURAG CHANDER SHARMA 
 417 000022 KRANTI PRABHAT SINGH 
 418 042676 RANJAN AGRAWALA 
 419 007248 JOGINDRA SINGH 
 420 010231 MODASSAR SHAFI 
 421 228651 ASHWIN S 
 422 584849 KARDILE RAHUL KASHINATH 
 423 563147 ADYANSH DABAS 
 424 016035 GHUNCHA SANOBAR 
 425 057575 NIKHARE TUSHAR GAJANAN 
 426 226949 SHUBH AGARWAL 
 427 752951 NEERAJ KUMAR 
 428 121805 FARAH ZACHARIAH 
 429 529276 SAJU VAHEED A 
 430 141096 SUMITY GARG 
 431 001454 JITENDER SINGH 
 432 003954 ARPIT JAIN 
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 433 645519 PARAS MANI TRIPATHI 
 434 113693 MALLIKARJUN V MAMANI 
 435 267346 SMRITI MISHRA 
 436 885213 AJIT PRATAP SINGH 
 437 061038 INDU BHARDWAJ 
 438 391465 LAKSHAY SHARMA 
 439 637217 INBASEKAR K 
 440 026589 RAHUL SARAF 
 441 312587 LALITHAMBIGAI K 
 442 531579 SUDHAKAR SHINDE 
 443 028104 ANJALI YADAV 
 444 002812 RENY WILFRED 
 445 021952 SACHIN KAMATH A 
 446 235393 MANISH GOEL 
 447 139803 SAHIL KUMAR 
 448 116749 ARVIND SUKUMAR 
 449 385884 CHAVAN MAHESH DAGADUSAHEB 
 450 625621 VIVEK ANAND 
 451 360645 NIVEDITA BHATTACHARJEE 
 452 087407 MINU SUSAN ABRAHAM 
 453 060689 AMIT KUMAR 
 454 507408 ASMITA LAL 
 455 631014 SANDEEP BENIWAL 
 456 047557 VAIBHAV KUMAR SINGH 
 457 199019 AFAQ AHMAD GIRI 
 458 346009 KUNAL KUMAR 
 459 332657 CH MOHD YASIN 
 460 128526 ZENDAGE HANUMANT KONDIBA 
 461 442516 RAHUL RAICHUR 
 462 769851 P VIJAYA BHASKAR REDDY 
 463 002525 NISHA 
 464 011196 BALASUBRAMANYAN R MENON 
 465 025430 SHREYANSH MOHAN 
 466 434211 AJIT KUMAR RANJAN 
 467 005302 KUMAR ASIM ANAND 
 468 620989 KUMAR SATYAM 
 469 031925 SUMANGLA SHARMA 
 470 729326 MOHITE TUSHAR SHANTARAM 
 471 766167 JADHAV VIJAYA NARAYANRAO 
 472 824248 PADMA KARRI 
 473 002819 KANNAV SHARMA 
 474 427309 SHELAKE RATNAKAR BHIMRAO 
 475 416765 MEGHAA GUPTA 
 476 602570 RUBAL SAROHA 
 477 453415 PARUL TEMANI 
 478 000553 THORAT ABHIJIT LAXMAN 
 479 036052 AMRITA JAIN 
 480 005739 RAHUL KUMAR 
 481 227737 KUSHAL KARTHIK S 
 482 227329 JITENDRA TIWARI 
 483 072679 HARIRAM SHANKAR 
 484 006672 PRABHAS RAGHAV 
 485 232554 NIVEDITA NAIDU 
 486 501723 GOUTHAM S 
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 487 115085 SHIVASHARANAPPA G N 
 488 489098 SIMRANJEET SINGH KAHLON 
 489 072486 ANANTH DWIVEDI 
 490 423042 PULKIT GARG 
 491 298002 SHIKHA SHARMA 
 492 368586 JITENDRA KUMAR 
 493 174042 NANDA DULAL DAS 
 494 326839 SHEIK ABDUL RAHAMAN S 
 495 356633 PRASHANTHKUMAR CH 
 496 592667 SHRUTI MEHROTRA 
 497 042285 PALAVI 
 498 615938 AMIT KUMAR 
 499 096742 NEHA YADAV 
 500 061724 MAYANGLAMBAM RAJKUMAR SINGH 
 501 080579 POOJA MITTAL 
 502 203907 ISHANI 
 503 491570 NARENDRA BIJARNIYA 
 504 421467 RACHNA CHHOKAR 
 505 042507 KULKARNI MUKUL MILIND 
 506 229362 ARPIT JAIN 
 507 079169 UCHIT SINGHAL 
 508 537843 HAKAY AKSHAY MACHHINDRA 
 509 308578 GARIMA TIWARI 
 510 592081 ANJU RANI 
 511 296271 NAVIKA GUPTA 
 512 024121 KIRTHI C 
 513 841192 YASHPAL SINGH 
 514 138100 MANU GARG 
 515 001297 RAHUL JAIN 
 516 388185 ARSH VERMA 
 517 098535 STUTI GHILDIYAL 
 518 201766 ABHILASH MISHRA 
 519 113252 RUPIKA T 
 520 010355 UMA SHARMA 
 521 499269 YASHBIR SINGH 
 522 226965 R RONITA 
 523 034176 ANKIT PANDEY 
 524 463328 JYOTI KUMARI 
 525 002763 SURESH REDDY AWTALA 
 526 371769 PRABHAT KUMAR 
 527 689176 MUKHIL J 
 528 516494 NAMAN PRIYESH LAKRA 
 529 003620 B JYOTI KIRAN 
 530 209243 SHUCHI SINGH 
 531 682542 ABHAY SINGH CHAUHAN 
 532 740846 SAURABH SHARMA 
 533 246110 ABHINAV SIDDHARTH 
 534 531401 J PRIYADHARSHINI 
 535 659693 KHITESH GUPTA 
 536 010520 ANANT RAMAN SHARMA 
 537 166775 MANIYA ALPESH DHARAMSHIBHAI 
 538 001455 ALOK KRISHNA 
 539 397538 GHANSHYAM MEENA 
 540 224866 SUSHEELA B 
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 541 386953 KAUSHIK TG 
 542 906985 PRACHI AILAWADHI 
 543 231436 WAKARE YOGENDRA TUKARAM 
 544 541309 SRAVANI KURAKULA 
 545 004427 SRISHTI GUPTA 
 546 396690 MEGHA BHARDWAJ 
 547 004573 MANISH SHAURABH 
 548 127387 GEORGE THOMAS 
 549 009914 PARAMDEEP SINGH SAINI 
 550 261111 GEETIKA SINGH BATTU 
 551 001839 ANURAG KUMAR SINGH 
 552 563350 AJITA AGARWALA 
 553 533671 DEEBA FARHAT 
 554 844558 SWATI BHANWALA 
 555 171805 KODGI RUSHIKESH MALLIKARJUN 
 556 005795 VISHAL KUMAR 
 557 033311 VINEET KUMAR 
 558 167210 RAHUL LATIYAL 
 559 568984 PRABHAKAR PRABHAT 
 560 596201 ATHAR AAMIR UL SHAFI KHAN 
 561 102836 ADARSH MISHRA 
 562 249959 PREETI 
 563 557791 GURUSHARAN PATHAK 
 564 010422 MOHD SAMEER ISLAM 
 565 016951 RIDHIMA SETH 
 566 665828 UTKARSHA 
 567 648874 ARAVIND J 
 568 039675 SHREYA SINGH 
 569 013454 DEEPAK YADAV 
 570 691979 TORUL S RAVEESH 
 571 029362 VIPUL 
 572 530199 SONAWANE RISHIKESH BHAGAWAN 
 573 803215 BHAGIRATH RAMAWAT 
 574 004974 ANUPAM MISHRA 
 575 001670 PRASANNA KUMAR 
 576 190851 EHTESHAM WAQUARIB 
 577 128707 PRINCE LUTHRA 
 578 345555 SUMBE PRASHANT APPASAHEB 
 579 017756 HIMANSHU TRIPATHI 
 580 767067 ARVIND KUMAR JAIN 
 581 654634 GANESH KUMAR V B 
 582 361286 TARANNUM VERMA 
 583 539494 ANJALI RAJORIA 
 584 797418 PREETI RANA 
 585 051645 RAJNI SHARMA 
 586 165742 HARSH SHRIVASTAVA 
 587 600587 SUSKAR VIPUL VILASRAO 
 588 453778 ANAND ACHUTHANKUTTY 
 589 197852 VIKASH KUMAR 
 590 127323 SATHEESHKUMAR T 
 591 171796 NIVEDITA GUPTA 
 592 021312 ROHIT YADAV 
 593 545055 VIRAJ SINGH 
 594 104238 CHALLA VINEETH REDDY 
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 595 107958 ALKESH UTTAM 
 596 001890 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHARMA 
 597 270029 ABHINAV SINGH 
 598 050593 MARATHE GAURI CHANDRASHEKHAR 
 599 112757 RAGASUDHA R 
 600 102822 ABHISHEK SHARMA 
 601 384998 SHEFALI GUPTA 
 602 545801 KAMALASINI V 
 603 098226 PRIYANKA VERMA 
 604 386235 SHASHI MAULI CHAUBEY 
 605 434494 VEER DNYANESHWAR TUKARAM 
 606 068036 CHANDRAKANTH REDDY MALLU 
 607 378673 DEEPA SATHYAN 
 608 011754 NIKHIL KUMAR GARG 
 609 006969 AMILINENI BHARGAV TEJA 
 610 001450 ROHIT SINGH MALAN 
 611 156464 GARIMA TRIPATHI 
 612 052345 PARAG AGGARWAL 
 613 570288 AWESH ANAND TITARMARE 
 614 067336 KRISHNARAJ R 
 615 057600 HIVARE NISARG GAUTAM 
 616 589902 SURINDER SINGH 
 617 211140 CHANDRA MOHAN GARG 
 618 657775 RAHUL KUMAR RAI 
 619 084045 KEWALRAMANI HEENA VASHDEV 
 620 325835 PARUL JAIN 
 621 029001 TARE ANUJ MILIND 
 622 010313 RAJAT AGARWAL 
 623 057667 SATYA RAJA SEKHAR G 
 624 384240 VRINDA SHUKLA 
 625 539959 NOORUL HASAN 
 626 007371 ANKIT SOMANI 
 627 322945 NAV GOEL 
 628 654142 VINAY GOYAL 
 629 106258 PUSHPENDER SINGH 
 630 073634 KOPAL TANDON 
 631 534808 NAGESH D L 
 632 483920 NEELABH ROHAN 
 633 082134 DEVI LAL 
 634 288730 JOYSAR HITESHKUMAR HANSRAJ 
 635 279001 ILANGO R 
 636 576430 AVNINDRA KUMAR RAI 
 637 250072 VAKUL JINDAL 
 638 669814 SARAVANAN V 
 639 416940 DHRUBASISH K DEKA 
 640 240696 NISHANTHI T 
 641 021277 MEKALA CHAITANYA PRASAD 
 642 391243 ABHISHEK RATHOUR 
 643 782200 NAMAN GUPTA 
 644 763934 VINAY MATHUR 
 645 238290 RAKESH KUMAR 
 646 950925 ASHISH SRIVASTAVA 
 647 762195 RENGE ARVIND RAJABHAU 
 648 027379 TANU JAIN 
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 649 143975 NALAWADE PRAVIN SURESH 
 650 512284 AMRIT RUTURAJ 
 651 520313 SWATI AGARWAL 
 652 649135 SANJEET SINGH 
 653 072180 ABHEY KUMAR 
 654 029168 APOORVA MISHRA 
 655 135141 YASHU SHARMA 
 656 373395 GOKHALE KEDAR MAKRAND 
 657 002928 MANEESH KALWANIYA 
 658 025550 HARSHINI GOPAL G R 
 659 363071 ANWESH 
 660 449344 AMAN MATHUR 
 661 621301 TRILOK BANSAL 
 662 005692 ISHENDRA KASHYAP 
 663 442234 KAVITA YADAV 
 664 122117 ANKITA SINGH 
 665 196100 ARIMA BHATNAGAR 
 666 429634 G VIJAYA KRISHNA YADAV 
 667 585419 DHIVYA RUTH J 
 668 359349 SRISHTI CHAUDHRY 
 669 029484 GAURAV JAIN 
 670 556196 ULLAS KUMAR 
 671 243448 ANNU PAUL 
 672 046940 ANSHUMAN MISHRA 
 673 366653 NAYANTARA 
 674 550870 RISHAV SINHA 
 675 017797 SHEIKH SAMI UR RAHMAN 
 676 538784 MASHELKAR PRIYANKA UDAY 
 677 209443 MANISH KUMAR KHARE 
 678 398227 RANGANADHA RAMAKRISHNA Y 
 679 541946 SUJITH DAS S 
 680 027561 AKASH SHARMA 
 681 179047 SATYAM MOHAN 
 682 475957 AMIT BHARDWAJ 
 683 001301 CHOUDHARI SWAPNIL YADAORAO 
 684 000211 VASAMSETTY RAVI TEJA 
 685 219488 ANIRUDH 
 686 203619 NINIKA DHAWAN 
 687 050430 MOHIT MISHRA 
 688 301985 INDU RANI JAKHAR 
 689 105603 PAVNI GUPTA 
 690 153726 NAGESH KUMAR PANDEY 
 691 320258 KATE ASHISH AVINASH 
 692 534706 MALATHI B 
 693 083431 DEEPAL SAXENA 
 694 892309 NARENDRA KUMAR SHAH 
 695 015457 ABHINAV GOEL 
 696 000339 VIKAS JAKHAR 
 697 003780 P UDAY KUMAR 
 698 531529 AKHIL PATEL 
 699 012187 ABHISHEK YADAV 
 700 460960 ABHINANDAN 
 701 462890 ANKUR LAHOTY 
 702 000820 ANKIT TEWARI 
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 703 506002 SAURABH KUMAR 
 704 462519 KHANDBAHALE UMESH GANPAT 
 705 015033 BARASARA MEHULKUMAR MAGANLAL 
 706 003785 SUKRITI GUPTA 
 707 021963 VINEET KUMAR 
 708 005171 VISHAKHA SINGH 
 709 493060 SAURABH 
 710 680179 RIPPAN DULLET 
 711 300646 SUCHARITA DAS 
 712 015650 SACHIN JAIN 
 713 284569 SUMIT THAKUR 
 714 062494 MANISHA H PRAKASH 
 715 443554 NITYESH SHARMA 
 716 553061 SARAVANA VIVEK M 
 717 136165 DEEPAK KUMAR PALECHA 
 718 400258 LOKENDER SINGH 
 719 405484 ANUPAM SINGH 
 720 035485 KANWARDEEP KAUR 
 721 269419 KUSALKAR NITIN DAGDU 
 722 308599 YEILWAD SHRIKANT JAGANNATHRAO 
 723 001719 SUBHASH CHANDRA JAT 
 724 538639 KHOTRE SHRIKANT SURESHRAO 
 725 731276 NAND KISHORE KALAL 
 726 544974 R RAMKUMAR 
 727 497544 MANISH  KUMAR  VERMA 
 728 759990 GHULE SUSHIL CHANDRABHAN 
 729 007566 VIJIT PATEL 
 730 377219 MOHURLE SANDIP GOPALDAS 
 731 582986 MANESH KUMAR MEENA 
 732 146562 SANJENBAM SADANANDA SINGH 
 733 079471 DEBAJE MILIND SHESHRAO 
 734 755639 NIDHI DHIMAN 
 735 249441 DHOLE SAILEE SANJAY 
 736 077103 SANDEEP GUPTA 
 737 934262 SUSHIL KUMAR 
 738 363216 MUNDE RAJESH BALAJIRAO 
 739 755628 KAMALA DEVI K 
 740 105896 PUNDKAR SWAPNIL DINKAR 
 741 681869 MOHAMMED IKRAMULLA SHARIFF 
 742 105400 MALPURE KALYANI RAJAN 
 743 457135 KARTHICK N 
 744 001462 AZHAR KABIR 
 745 336912 PRADUMAN MEENA 
 746 546787 SHREENATHA N 
 747 513879 PATIL KAVITA GOKUL 
 748 002953 KAVENDRA SINGH SAGAR 
 749 537685 LOKESH BHARAMAPPA JAGALASAR 
 750 552001 SUMAN SONKAR 
 751 174985 SUTARIYA NIRAVKUMAR BABUBHAI 
 752 603898 ASHISH BHARTI 
 753 491595 PRATYUSH DIWAKER 
 754 001737 PITAMBER KUMAR 
 755 423364 KOTHAWADE SWAPNIL SHARAD 
 756 004959 SHUBHAM KUMAR 
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 757 165320 ASHUTOSH BAGRI 
 758 001722 BADHE PIYUSH BARASU 
 759 845061 ASHISH KUMAR 
 760 001929 RAHUL DEV SINGH 
 761 032741 AKASH BARNWAL 
 762 023390 ARVIND KUMAR ANAND 
 763 112542 SAURABH KATIYAR 
 764 061979 NUPUR RASHI PANNA 
 765 269202 HARSHA R 
 766 168173 KHATAVKAR AMITKUMAR RAJENDRA 
 767 781365 RAJESH KANNAN S 
 768 110010 DHIMAN BARAI 
 769 005124 SAURABH KUMAR  SHARMA 
 770 097862 BHAGEERATH CHOUDHARY 
 771 457946 DIVYANK SINGH 
 772 481367 B B G T S MURTHY 
 773 534155 SUMIT SATTAWAN 
 774 463204 SARAVANAKUMAR M 
 775 387940 AJITHA VEJENDLA 
 776 654347 JAISON PRAVEEN KUMAR L 
 777 000655 RAHUL KUMAR 
 778 515015 KRITIKA JAISWAL 
 779 071810 SWAPNIL G WANKHADE 
 780 028264 ROHIT YADAV 
 781 681068 PRASHANT BALASAHEB GANDHALE 
 782 251356 SURAJ KUMAR VERMA 
 783 482628 GOWTHAMI SALI 
 784 434462 PRAMOD KUMAR 
 785 752687 MADHAN KUMAR N 
 786 410621 UDDANDI UDAYA KIRAN 
 787 486194 BALAMURALIDARAN B 
 788 131342 DHARM RAJ MEENA 
 789 409736 DEWARE ABHAY SIDDHARTH 
 790 227059 HARIKRISHNAN D 
 791 067150 BHOYAR HARSHAL NARAYANRAO 
 792 630843 AASHISH MAURYA 
 793 090864 DHEERAJ 
 794 743335 VIJAY SINGH 
 795 029051 FULZELE PIYUSH NIRAKAR 
 796 419137 SWATI KUMARI SUJATA 
 797 209355 AMRIT PRITOM CHETIA 
 798 648085 KARAN CHOUDHARY 
 799 096131 AMIT NIGAM 
 800 376348 DEEPAK YADAV 
 801 445541 THEJASWI G V 
 802 334096 MEENU OLA 
 803 054186 VIKRAM SINGH 
 804 317937 KONDARI BALAJI GURUDUTT 
 805 694281 SENTHIL PRABHU V 
 806 131673 VINOD KUMAR CHAUDHARY 
 807 002103 YOGESH CHOUDHARY 
 808 497654 MANITA KUMARI 
 809 517817 ATUL KUMAR 
 810 621805 JAYAPAL J 
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 811 042320 KUMAR ABHISHEK 
 812 050221 VIKRAM VIRKAR 
 813 537821 M ANUJ 
 814 026225 HEMANT SURESH SHIRSAT 
 815 815886 SANTOSH KUMAR 
 816 479795 KRITI DAS THOKCHOM 
 817 215873 BHAVYA VERMA 
 818 470413 KRISHNA MOORTHY  K 
 819 483193 MANAV VERMA 
 820 560349 JAYANT SINGH 
 821 853748 MESHRAM SWAPNA GAUTAM 
 822 435767 KUNWAR BHUSHAN SINGH 
 823 633403 ELAMBAHAVATH K 
 824 238498 DANNANA KALYAN CHAKRAVARTHY 
 825 403726 ABHINAV PITTA 
 826 241336 SAURABH YADAV 
 827 437419 RAUT SHRIKANT SOMNATH 
 828 539013 SARAVANA KUMARAN B S 
 829 744505 SURESH CHAND MEENA 
 830 019998 PRATHAP SINGH BHUKYA 
 831 007183 MRIDUL YADAV 
 832 480715 SHIV SAGAR 
 833 519966 DINESH KUMAR FULDIYA 
 834 014105 RISHIKESH MEENA 
 835 465267 SWETA KAMLESH PATIL 
 836 640654 MALARKODI  R 
 837 335910 RAJEEV RANJAN 
 838 193728 NAVNEET KUMAR 
 839 189444 RAKESH C SAJJAN 
 840 416016 GHAGARE SACHIN BHAGAWANT 
 841 009904 SUBHASH CHANDRA 
 842 370438 VIKASH SINGH BAGRI 
 843 036801 PRAWEEN PRAKASH 
 844 600683 VENKATESH DHOTRE 
 845 237043 VADIVUKARASI S 
 846 573561 PRAVEEN SHEKHAR 
 847 049330 HANKARE SHRUTI DILIP 
 848 864065 SANDEEP 
 849 225151 NANDINI KR 
 850 032275 SANTOSH KUMAR 
 851 218025 KULDEEP JAKHAR 
 852 415287 M RAJESH CHANDRA 
 853 437940 PANDIYARAJ G V 
 854 184085 SHAILESH KUMAR 
 855 603167 ARNIKA YADAV 
 856 570287 AMARJOT 
 857 085140 NIKHIL M V 
 858 532203 CHETAN KRISHNA H G 
 859 850864 HIMANSHU MOHAN 
 860 066021 CHANDRA MADHAV SINGH 
 861 000076 BIPIN KUMAR 
 862 575355 BHAVSAR TARUL DILIP 
 863 533217 REECHA 
 864 691671 PRAKASH CHAUDHARY 
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 865 047500 SAURABH MEENA 
 866 589163 HARVINDER PAL SINGH 
 867 064325 KULDEEP SHIVAJI KUMBHAR 
 868 025138 KESHAV KISHORE ANAND 
 869 280371 BHAGEERATHI GAONKAR 
 870 332295 PRADEEP K P 
 871 546099 SARESA KARTIK LAXMANBHAI 
 872 164344 TEJ KUMAR M S 
 873 051283 KARTHIK DASARI 
 874 358383 P RAVITEJA 
 875 481353 K RAMAKRISHNA 
 876 650283 VIJAIDEEPAN P 
 877 150872 YOGESH KUMAR SAGAR 
 878 080973 RUVEDA  SALAM 
 879 564387 TIRSE RAHUL SHANTARAM 
 880 241256 YUVRAJ PAL SINGH 
 881 192630 M DIVYA 
 882 000501 VIMALESH KUMAR SINGH 
 883 025097 RAJENDRA JAIPAL 
 884 460813 RAM KUMAR G 
 885 519374 MAGIMAI AROCKIARAJ A 
 886 585282 BALAJI M 
 887 111061 HARISH Y N 
 888 505172 VIKRAM KUMAR 
 889 544065 PRADEEP KUMAR 
 890 517444 MANISH KUMAR 
 891 194455 RAJI N S 
 892 468629 HEERA LAL 
 893 360349 DUNNA SATYA DIVYA RAMYA 
 894 545799 WAZIM MUSTAFA 
 895 077164 RAJESH KUMAR 
 896 004698 B BALASWAMY 
 897 445487 NITIKA KHANDELWAL 
 898 226612 CHITTE YOGESH SUGDEO 
 899 357096 PANKAJ KUMAWAT 
 900 479262 BRINDHA BOOPATHY 
 901 475850 GARIKA TEJESWAR 
 902 000899 RAJ KISHORE 
 903 083585 SADEESH KUMAR K 
 904 433538 ANIRUDDHA 
 905 613235 KIRAN T A 
 906 376074 SHINDE VISHWAJIT UDDHAV 
 907 053087 ABHISHEK SINGH 
 908 005385 MANKAR MAYUR RAMESH 
 909 180900 JYOTI CHAURASIA 
 910 778705 NAVIN KUMAR SONI 
 911 047222 SUBARANJANI S R 
 912 105252 THORAT PIYUSH SHARADCHANDRA 
 913 186526 KAMALDEEP SINGH 
 914 007645 MASROOR AHMAD 
 915 300670 ANAND PRAKASH 
 916 297935 RAKESH KUMAR 
 917 958768 PRANJAL SINGH 
 918 036320 RAJ KAMAL RANJAN 
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 919 621443 ARUN K VIJAYAN 
 920 005724 NAVDEEP KAHLIA 
 921 499691 VIKAS KUMAR 
 922 082204 RAZEEM K 
 923 006771 RAJIVKUMAR YENGKHOM 
 924 727363 MANIKANDAN A 
 925 003385 AKSHATHA SHRINIVAS 
 926 003223 PRATIK D NEGI 
 927 715686 NISHEETH YADAV 
 928 311235 CHHAVI SHARMA 
 929 027727 GHANISHT YASU 
 930 844573 RAMARAJAN K 
 931 007702 PRIYA 
 932 542701 KALAI SELVI A 
 933 066682 K APOORVA RAO 
 934 632868 SUNIL G 
 935 966535 ANSARI SHAKEEL AHMED 
 936 320416 KALE RAMDAS TUKARAM 
 937 545641 SAI SANKAR LANDA 
 938 015116 VARUN B R 
 939 036193 BALENDRA PAL 
 940 025035 PALLAWI ANAND 
 941 600383 CHANDAN KUMAR 
 942 594718 NARESH BUNDEL 
 943 107858 VINUTA M 
 944 002896 MAQSOOD AHMED 
 945 643252 GAWAI JAYSHREE GUNVANTRAO 
 946 268752 ASHUTOSH GUPTA 
 947 353221 ANSHU YADAV 
 948 091670 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA 
 949 383281 NITHIN NORBERT 
 950 667867 YEDDULA BALAJI KIRAN 
 951 468825 RAUSHAN KUMAR 
 952 218162 VISHNU KANT 
 953 149121 AMIT SUDARSHAN 
 954 484112 PURNA BORAH 
 955 585299 PRASHANT KUMAR 
 956 126995 KHUSHBOO RATRE 
 957 637249 JAWANJAL SONAL SUBHASH 
 958 524817 DHOLE AOM KASHINATHRAO 
 959 263876 MEESALA DINESH KUMAR 
 960 201188 SHILPI KANAUJIA 
 961 389046 BHANWAR SINGH MEENA 
 962 280734 MITHUN PATRUJI BHOYAR 
 963 408381 N BHARGAVI MARRIVADA 
 964 503643 TARUN KUMAR 
 965 001376 HARENDRA NARAYAN 
 966 055195 KAVITA MEENA 
 967 015466 UMAR FAROOQUE 
 968 680972 NILAY BUNKER 
 969 471197 RAHUL YADAV 
 970 764049 WANERE VIKRAM VIJAY 
 971 248241 KARTHIKEYAN D 
 972 659993 PATIL MAYUR GULABRAO 
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 973 649782 NAMITA PATEL 
 974 292354 ATUL YADAV 
 975 005726 ANKUR 
 976 246178 NAVEEN RANA 
 977 619587 MENGANI SRAVAN KUMAR 
 978 027131 OM PRAKASH TIWARY 
 979 088452 VINAY KUMAR 
 980 625944 ADITYA KUMAR ANAND 
 981 657384 DHARMESH KUMAR 
 982 000431 AOTULA T IMCHEN 
 983 450319 RAVI RANJAN 
 984 032148 SAROJ KUMAR 
 985 006121 NARENDER SINGH 
 986 581426 KAPIL KUMAR SINGH 
 987 829789 PREM KRISHNAN S 
 988 004693 AADITYA DACHALWAL 
 989 717187 BANDANA DEORI 
 990 002421 PRASHANT CHOUDHARY 
 991 544976 ELAMARAN G 
 992 373055 KALLIGOTTA NAGARAJU 
 993 038743 UDAI SINGH MEENA 
 994 068492 ARVIND KUMAR 
 995 484479 SARAVANAN 
 996 403566 VENKATESWAR SALIJAMALA 
 997 254755 SANGEETH KUMAR S 
 998 661014 RAM NARESH SIKARIA 
 999 334073 HARSHANAND G A 
 1000 589674 ROHITKUMAR BHAISARE 
 1001 458579 SONAJE DHIRAJ RAJENDRA 
 1002 104437 MEGHNAD M GAVIT 
 1003 688585 PAPPU PRIYANKA 
 1004 606097 SANDEEP KUMAR 
 1005 042730 RAUNAQ JAMIL ANSARI 
 1006 144031 ANKITA DHAKRE 
 1007 437473 ANIL KUMAR 
 1008 596208 NEERAJ SURENDRAN 
 1009 455892 UNDE YOGESH PANDURANG 
 1010 003503 VARUN KUMAR SINGH 
 1011 136434 L R LEVIN PRABHU 
 1012 698567 DONGARE PRAVIN UMESH 
 1013 167876 MANJEET BHATOYA 
 1014 006898 AMIT YADAV 
 1015 456021 VINOD KUMAR YADAV 
 1016 526635 KAYIO  KAYINA  TH 
 1017 520089 RAVI PRAKASH YADAV 
 1018 543967 AYUSH KATHERIA 
 1019 457812 SANDEEP KAUR 
 1020 705895 DEEPAK G 
 1021 119801 NEEHARIKA INTI 
 1022 393914 VISHAL SAGAR 
 1023 910908 ICHAKE ABHIJIT DILIPRAO 
 1024 371114 AJAY KUMAR 
 1025 204093 MALVIYA VAIBHAV RAGHUNANDAN 
 1026 548720 DYAMAPPA AIRANI 
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 1027 552129 VIDYAVATHI R S 
 1028 962387 KHANDARE AKSHAY MOHAN 
 1029 011530 JOHNS VIKAS 
 1030 253759 ABRAHAM JUDAH CEPHAS A 
 1031 458792 RAGHAVENDRA P 
 1032 038653 JYOTI KAPOOR 
 1033 612917 B BRAHMA VIDHYA 
 1034 443214 DINESH T 
 1035 510171 ISHAN DUGGAL 
 1036 590436 KAVITHA A 
 1037 612764 RAJESH RATHOD 
 1038 407241 VIVEK NAUTIYAL 
 1039 330473 POOVITHA S 
 1040 061982 MEVA RAM OLA 
 1041 730054 HEMANT YADAV 
 1042 358160 SONU BHATT 
 1043 196103 RAHUL YADAV 
 1044 386016 VINOD VIKNESWARAN 
 1045 136596 K SURJITH 
 1046 057647 VINOD C 
 1047 357115 NEERAJ ANAND 
 1048 026247 A PAVENTHAN 
 1049 850693 AVANISH 
 1050 852551 PULKESH SINGH 
 1051 046468 ANKITA VERMA 
 1052 804250 VIKAS YADAV 
 1053 366411 VIKAS CHANDRA KAROL 
 1054 384655 TANUSHREE 
 1055 486040 SEEMA KUMARI 
 1056 358006 SUSE SHRIKANT BALASAHEB 
 1057 234783 MALVI GAURAV DNYANESHWAR 
 1058 513184 SUDHANSHU YADAV 
 1059 467940 RAVINDRA GOSWAMI 
 1060 377535 MANISH SHIVA ZOLE 
 1061 806124 SHAKTI SINGH 
 1062 399738 KAVINDER SINGH NEGI 
 1063 385441 DHEERENDRA VERMA 
 1064 556782 VARUN SINGLA 
 1065 493192 ASHWANI KUMAR 
 1066 001951 CHANDRAMOHAN SINGH 
 1067 255841 G SANDEEP KUMAR GOUD 
 1068 458285 SAURABH SUMAN YADAV 
 1069 705909 SUDHAKAR T 
 1070 041385 ANAND POONIA 
 1071 134417 AJITESH KUMAR MEENA 
 1072 466381 ALOK KUMAR 
 1073 452413 KIRAN G 
 1074 458888 V A T V KUMAR 
 1075 075172 PARMAR UTSAV DHANJIBHAI 
 1076 068436 AKSHAYA BUDANIA 
 1077 800231 PRAMOD KUMAR MAURYA 
 1078 649352 SIMRANJEET SINGH 
 1079 650526 HRUDAYA KUMAR DAS 
 1080 401346 A  PRADEEP 
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 1081 348733 VIKAS KUMAR KHICHAR 
 1082 389216 AMIT KUMAR SHAHANI 
 1083 014982 S MAHESH KUMAR 
 1084 659862 S PARTHIBAN 
 1085 270332 MENKUDALE PRASAD SUBHASH 
 1086 604317 K MAHIPAL CHANDRA 
 1087 095932 RINI 
 1088 646048 NAGA SATHISH GIDIJALA 
 1089 537951 JYOTI MEENA 
 1090 712743 S VIJAYAKUMAR 
 1091 112758 GOWTHAMI BALASHRI K 
 1092 078860 JAY PRAKASH 
 1093 550738 AMIT KUMAR ANAND 
 1094 666826 TARUN KUMAR 
 1095 039828 KUNDA PRADEEP BABU 
 1096 380780 AKSHATA A RAO 
 1097 496055 SRIDHAR CHAMAKURI 
 1098 328010 KIRAN KUMAR P 
 1099 363686 GAJBHIYE PRASHANTKUMAR P 
 1100 036877 PAVNISH KATTAL 
 1101 001415 ANURAG CHANDRA 
 1102 501270 ROHAN THAKUR 
 1103 856492 KIRODI LAL MEENA 
 1104 009585 PRASHANTKUMAR K C 
 1105 436037 K SUGIRTHA 
 1106 110204 ARYA KIRNENDU KALYANBHAI 
 1107 648224 S UMESH 
 1108 223302 SATHIYA SEELAN R 
 1109 084406 ROBIN KUMAR 
 1110 651211 P DEEPAK 
 1111 355013 TIKENDRA KUMAR KRIPAL 
 1112 565138 OTTO K YEPUTHOMI 
 1113 139778 VIVEK HARNARAIN SAMBHARYA 
 1114 264528 VASAVA AMIT NAGINBHAI 
 1115 499410 AKSHAY ANAND 
 1116 000871 BHARAT RAM DEVAJEE 
 1117 694957 BHARSAT YOGESH TUKARAM 
 1118 007726 SHEVARE DILIP VANA 
 1119 235943 SIDDHARTH JAIN 
 1120 031292 MANSI VERMA 
 1121 248506 JETHIN B RAJ 
 1122 330907 NAGENDER BHUKYA 
 1123 560260 MEGHA GODARA 
 1124 071189 DEEPAK PARMAR 
 1125 537204 VIJAY ANAND M 
 1126 171461 ASHISH RAWAT 
 1127 006092 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA 
 1128 133621 BHANU PRIYA MEENA 
 1129 584121 NEELA V D PRAVEEN 
 1130 245148 ANUJ SWARUP 
 1131 100483 THEJASELHOU YHOME 
 1132 082092 AVINASH KUMAR 
 1133 033597 ANANT  AAKASH 
 1134 546694 AVIJIT PEGU 
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 1135 028886 NEERAJ MEENA 
 1136 170416 RAJNEESH MEENA 
 1137 662880 SALAME ANKUSH SAMBHU 
 1138 185095 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 
 1139 623488 ASHWINI M 
 1140 934343 ANAND K 
 1141 007173 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA 
 1142 000757 ATUL KUMAR TIRKEY 
 1143 669186 DEVENDRA SINGH 
 1144 027069 ABHISHEK AZAD 
 1145 001432 GURU PRASAD 
 1146 005989 SATENDRA SINGH MEHRA 
 1147 457396 ANIRUDH PAMAR ZARUPULA 
 1148 174908 VIKAS HIRA 
 1149 698918 MOHAMED ASHRAF J S 
 1150 029969 MEET KUMAR 
 1151 526739 VANDANA JATAV 
 1152 042839 NATHU SINGH MEENA 
 1153 556341 ANUP GORINKA 
 1154 291731 AGAWANE ROHAN RAMESH 
 1155 045464 SUMA MADDA 
 1156 400943 SEUJ KR SAIKIA 
 1157 046308 PATEL NIRAVKUMAR ARVINDBHAI 
 1158 344661 CHINTA SANDEEP 
 1159 571162 ARUN SRINIVAS P 
 1160 284735 YADAV RAVIKANT VINAYAK 
 1161 170491 SUNIL DAS 
 1162 463113 LOKESH DATAL 
 1163 009951 SHARDUL 
 1164 141156 KESARI MEENA 
 1165 194338 ROHIT SISSONIYA 
 1166 000418 KULDEEP MEENA 
 1167 094629 ARUN KUMAR MEENA 
 1168 069869 SUKHAPUTRA N O 
 1169 357292 SATISH CHANDER PAUL B 
 1170 303014 MANOJ S 
 1171 069493 APOORVA BHARAT 
 1172 613821 RAJ KUMAR DAS 
 1173 513705 VISHV MOHAN 
 1174 335140 SAIDULU ADAVATH 
 1175 369294 BRAJ BHUSHAN PANDEY 
 1176 669849 PUSHPANJALI RAWAT 
 1177 167832 BATCHU DHEERAJ KUMAR 
 1178 303591 VISHNU GOUDA 
 1179 033601 PREM SINGH MEENA 
 1180 010285 RUMBEMO T KITHAN 
 1181 231616 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA 
 1182 344909 MONIKA 
 1183 003566 IRFAN HAFIZ 
 1184 041879 ESTHER SHALOM SIMICK 
 1185 027583 KAPIL JOSHI 
 1186 501660 SONAVANE SAMADHAN GHANASHYAM 
 1187 469746 BHIMASEN HANTAL 
 1188 651297 MAMONI DOLEY 
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 1189 265279 VIKAS NEGI 
 1190 266106 REEMA NAGLOT 
 1191 087895 RANPHOA NGOWA 
 1192 458723 RAUSHAN KUMAR 
 1193 007554 VISHRAM KUMAR MEENA 
 1194 444850 ABHISHEK THAKUR 
 1195 655957 SHIVRAJ MEENA 
 1196 352684 VIPIN SAINI 
 1197 651137 MIGOM DOLEY 
 1198 488215 SANDEEP 
 1199 543936 HEMENDRA KUMAR MEENA 
 1200 023661 DIVYA RAWAT 
 1201 515590 MAHESH VADDE 
 1202 536122 KANCHAN PATIYAL 
 1203 566750 RAKESH SINGHAL 
 1204 487613 MARDONDOR BANJOP TONGPER 
 1205 705881 ANUJ GOEL 
 1206 146112 PREETI GEHLOT 
 1207 060997 VIVEK H P 
 1208 048082 RAHUL JAREDA 
 1209 229037 VINOD KUMAR MEENA 
 1210 026597 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA 
 1211 005720 RATHOD RAHUL 
 1212 580714 KATTA SIMHACHALAM 
 1213 768921 YOG RAJ 
 1214 759677 RIZWANBASHA SHAIK 
 1215 565362 KISHORE KUMAR DATTA 
 1216 058945 SANJAY SONDHI 
 1217 357465 AJAY ARORA 
 1218 397223 SUCHIN K V 
 1219 688073 ARVIND KUMAR CHAUHAN 
 1220 697253 PARESWAR DASH 
 1221 647800 NEHA VEERAVALLI 
 1222 857312 SHIVENDRA KUMAR MISHRA 
 1223 114508 SHYAM CHAND C 
 1224 258852 SANTOSH KUMAR 
 1225 075057 GOPI NATH CHAUBEY 
 1226 007577 SHIVENDRA PRATAP SINGH 
 1227 078449 RAMESH YADAV 
 1228 567333 JAYA KUMARI 
 1229 772288 VIKAS KUMAR SINGH 
 1230 395049 SANJAY SINGH 
 1231 060975 RAKESH DAS 
 1232 219150 ABHINAV MISHRA 
 1233 582112 MAYANK GOEL 
 1234 562663 KAPIL KAPOOR 
 1235 177271 POOJA SHARMA 
 1236 460045 PASALE NAGANATH BHIMARAO 
 CONCLUDED 
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